JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 
MEMORANDUM 
To 
Cynthia/Marjorie 

From: 
Darren Indyke 
Value Date: January 3, 2017 
Debit Account # : 

Please wire Four Hundred Thirty Thousand Dollars ($430,000) from the above 
account 
to: 
DB Jeffrey E Epstein account # 
Maijorie, Please sell $430,000 Dollars and purchase Euros. Please contact 
Darren and 
Richard Kahn with the rate before transaction is initiated. 

Cynthia Rodri uez 
Bella Klein [ ] 
Friday, March 03, 2017 3:21 PM